 Digital Time Switch H5S 1
Digital Time Switch
H5S
Easier, More Convenient Time Switches, with
New 4-circuit Output and Yearly Models in
Addition to 2-circuit Weekly Models
• Independent Day Keys provide easier operation.
• Temporary holiday setting function makes it easy to turn OFF output

The new 4-circuit models are 72 × 72-mm DIN size. Their space-
saving size allows use in more applications.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
Note: This model number legend includes combinations that are not available. Please check the “List of Models” for availability.
1. Control cycle
W: Weekly
Y: Yearly
2. Mounting method
None: Flush mounting
F: Surface mounting/track mounting
3. Panel language
B: English
A: Japanese
4. Number of outputs
2: 2 circuits
4: 4 circuits
5. Supply voltage
None: 100 to 240 VAC
D: 24 VDC
6. Time accuracy
None: Standard
X: With temperature compensation
Yearly Models
Spring Summer Autumn Winter
Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb
Season
(See note 2.)
Spring
17:30 ON
21:00 OFF
Summer
Program
example
19:00 ON
22:00 OFF
WinterAutumn
18:00 ON
21:00 OFF
17:00 ON
21:00 OFF
4-circuit Models
Control all four
floors with a
single unit.
1 2 3 4 5 6
H5S- @@@@@ - @
Digital Time Switch H5S 3
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Specifications
■ Ratings
Note: 1. Do not use inverter output as a power supply. For details, refer to Precautions for Safe Use, item 24, on page 12.
2. The capacity is 15 A per circuit, but derating of the total current for two circuits is required as shown below depending on the ambient
temperature.
Control cycle Number of outputs Mounting method Supply voltage Models
Weekly 2 circuits Flush mounting 100 to 240 VAC H5S-WB2
24 VDC H5S-WB2D
Surface mounting/
track mounting
100 to 240 VAC H5S-WFB2
24 VDC H5S-WFB2D
Yearly 2 circuits Flush mounting 100 to 240 VAC H5S-YB2-X
24 VDC H5S-YB2D-X
Surface mounting/
track mounting
100 to 240 VAC H5S-YFB2-X
24 VDC H5S-YFB2D-X
4 circuits Flush mounting 100 to 240 VAC H5S-YB4-X
24 VDC H5S-YB4D-X
Surface mounting/
track mounting
100 to 240 VAC H5S-YFB4-X
24 VDC H5S-YFB4D-X
Name Model
Large Terminal Cover (in pairs) Y92A-72H
Protective Cover Y92A-72C
Track Mounting Base Y92F-90